
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

15 

9 

711 

4 

27 

44 

180 

888X 

Name 

Gage Grant 

Tyson Underwood 

Ryan Queen 

Conner Lypka 

Devin Bidegain 

Logan Ebbert 

Elijah Jones 

Wyatt Kroeger 

Points 

208 

183 

163 

148 

138 

128 

118 

108 

Laps led 

11 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

5 

Diff 

0.699 

0.819 

1.093 

11.808 

12.165 

20.610 

DNF 

Total Tm 

14:42.048 

14:42.747 

14:42.867 

14:43.141 

14:53.856 

14:54.213 

15:02.658 

4:53.663 

Best Tm 

53.893 

53.805 

53.833 

53.777 

54.328 

54.365 

54.929 

54.972 

In Lap 

12 

15 

13 

15 

5 

7 

5 

5 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/5/2023 6:28:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Brian J 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #01 
03 LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:57:15 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/5/2023 13:54 


