Winter Race #01	Sorted on Laps
03 LO206 JR1	CCW Full Track 0.750 miles
Main	11/5/2023 13:54
Race (16 Laps) started at 13:57:15	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
	•	_	_	•	•	•		•		•		
LO206 JR	LO206 JR1											
1	15	Gage Grant	208	11	16		14:42.048	53.893	12			
2	9	Tyson Underwood	183	5	16	0.699	14:42.747	53.805	15			
3	711	Ryan Queen	163	0	16	0.819	14:42.867	53.833	13			
4	4	Conner Lypka	148	0	16	1.093	14:43.141	53.777	15			
5	27	Devin Bidegain	138	0	16	11.808	14:53.856	54.328	5			
6	44	Logan Ebbert	128	0	16	12.165	14:54.213	54.365	7			
7	180	Elijah Jones	118	0	16	20.610	15:02.658	54.929	5			
Not class	Not classified											
DNF	888X	Wyatt Kroeger	108	0	5	DNF	4:53.663	54.972	5			

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E

Orbits

Race Director - Brian J

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 11/5/2023 6:28:39 PM